

S.SI 707 /25

Order no 06 dtd. 13.03.26

Today is fixed for framing of charge.

Out of nineteen accused persons on CB eighteen accused are present by filing hazira. One accused is absent by petition.

PO is on duty on SIR. I am in – charge.

Fix 07.12.26 for appearance and framing of charge.

Accused as before. The accused must be present on the date fixed.

Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(i/c)